
Nagda - Bina Express Special (UnReserved)/09341X - Exp - WR 
NAD/Nagda Junction to BINA/Bina Junction 
10h 50m - 429 km - 42 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NAD Nagda Junction 11:10 0 1 0 49 469 WR
2 PPG Piploda Bagla 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 12 53 475 WR
3 UNL Unhel 11:33 11:34 1m 0 1 19 57 484 WR
4 PSO Palsora Makrawan 11:43 11:44 1m 0 1 27 58 500 WR
5 ASL Aslaoda 11:53 11:54 1m 0 1 36 46 490 WR
6 NKI Naikheri 12:05 12:06 1m 0 1 44 35 505 WR
7 UJN Ujjain Junction 12:25 12:35 10m 0 1 55 46 492 WR
8 PLW Pingleshwar 12:47 12:48 1m 0 1 65 49 509 WR
9 TJP Tajpur 12:56 12:57 1m 0 1 71 73 528 WR
10 SVT Shivpura 13:05 13:06 1m 0 1 81 47 498 WR
11 TAN Tarana Road 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 87 25 500 WR
12 MKC Maksi Junction 13:38 13:40 2m 0 1 97 77 510 WR
13 SYO Siroliya 13:48 13:49 1m 0 1 107 38 WCR
14 CAZ Chauhani 13:57 13:58 1m 0 1 112 75 WCR
15 SFY Shajapur 14:08 14:10 2m 0 1 125 78 453 WCR
16 SFW Sarangpur 14:31 14:33 2m 0 1 152 55 428 WCR
17 PQU Parhana Mau 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 161 49 WCR
18 UDK Udyan Kheri 14:56 14:57 1m 0 1 170 70 WCR
19 PFR Pachor Road 15:09 15:11 2m 0 1 184 73 426 WCR
20 BRRG Biyavra Rajgarh 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 213 49 WCR
21 SFZ Sinduriya Kachari 15:49 15:51 2m 0 1 223 72 WCR
22 CBK Chachaura Binaganj 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 244 80 431 WCR
23 KHRJ Kumbhraj 16:27 16:29 2m 0 1 266 84 WCR
24 RGG Raghogarh 16:40 16:41 1m 0 1 282 22 WCR
25 VJP Vijay Pur 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 285 16 WCR
26 RTA Ruthiyai Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 290 52 414 WCR
27 MUGA Mahugara 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 303 25 500 WCR
28 GUNA Guna Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 0 1 311 37 476 WCR
29 MABN Maban 18:10 18:12 2m 0 1 317 47 501 WCR
30 PGA Pagara 18:21 18:23 2m 0 1 324 48 494 WCR
31 PIGT Pilighata 18:31 18:33 2m 0 1 330 49 471 WCR
32 SHDR Shadhoragaon 18:44 18:46 2m 0 1 339 55 507 WCR
33 RIKA Ratikheda 18:55 18:57 2m 0 1 348 48 526 WCR
34 ASKN Ashok Nagar 19:06 19:08 2m 0 1 355 60 500 WCR
35 HPKA Hinotia Pipalkhera 19:17 19:19 2m 0 1 364 30 WCR
36 ORR Orr 19:26 19:28 2m 0 1 367 41 WCR
37 RTWS Rahatwas 19:35 19:37 2m 0 1 372 53 WCR
38 PIA Pipraigaon 19:47 19:49 2m 0 1 381 55 WCR
39 GVB Guneru Bamori 20:01 20:03 2m 0 1 392 50 WCR
40 MNV Mungaoli 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 400 48 505 WCR
41 KXB Kanjia 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 408 55 WCR
42 SRKI Semarkheri 20:36 20:38 2m 0 1 417 38 WCR
43 MDVK Mahadeokhedi Junction 20:46 20:48 2m 0 1 422 6 WCR
44 BINA Bina Junction 22:00 0 1 429 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 05 2024 (08:25)

Oct 05 2024 (08:25)

1

1


